
ENTENTE DES 7                                 Data Technology Deerlijk  (99308)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS              27-06-20  164 Vieux            Amateurs:28 LACHER:09.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 12  6  308186 BE 103827218 12.04080 1769.8277    1 
   2 145206-94 MAHIEU Thierry        LAPLAIG  5  5  308827 BE 103878418 12.05470 1756.8617    2 
   3 178143-51 FRANCOIS-MAHIEU       LAPLAIG  8  8  309843 BE 103835318 12.06300 1755.4844    3 
   4 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU  8  8  312288 BE 410858618 12.08158 1751.8353    4 
   5 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 12  2       2 BE 103701818 12.06230 1747.2513    5 
   6 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING  9  8  312713 BE 102529518 12.09030 1746.5121    6 
   7 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 12 10       3 BE 103700918 12.06480 1743.1335    7 
   8 148934-39 MASQUILIER Jean-Louis SAINT M 10  5  312429 BE 102266116 12.10560 1726.7631    8 
   9 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU  8  2       2 BE 418056417 12.10518 1726.6518    9 
  10 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 12 12       4 BE 102449516 12.08400 1724.9216   10 
  11 309561-34 CLEMENT CHRISTIAN     WEZ-VEL  3  1  308757 BE 102290216 12.10130 1713.2544   11 
  12 145206-94 MAHIEU Thierry        LAPLAIG  5  2       2 BE 116159014 12.10300 1710.9529   12 
  13 178143-51 FRANCOIS-MAHIEU       LAPLAIG  8  1       2 BE 103832918 12.11060 1710.8945   13 
  14           DUPONT Alain          GAURAIN 10  2  317565 BE 103724617 12.16008 1707.2163   14 
  15 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING  9  6       2 BE 103737517 12.13420 1702.3027   15 
  16 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 12  7       5 BE 904929913 12.11100 1701.1187   16 
  17 137759-19 DONNEZ-BEUKENNE       FONTENO  3  1  314397 BE 102490418 12.15020 1699.1371   17 
  18 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 12  4       6 BE 103826518 12.11240 1698.9305   18 
  19 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 12  5       7 BE 103826618 12.11250 1698.7745   19 
  20 178143-51 FRANCOIS-MAHIEU       LAPLAIG  8  2       3 BE 116105914 12.12450 1695.4473   20 
  21 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU  8  7       3 BE 410855218 12.14178 1694.4853   21 
  22 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 12  9       8 BE 104626217 12.12160 1690.8522   22 
  23 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 12 11       9 BE 104629217 12.12170 1690.6976   23 
  24           DUPONT Alain          GAURAIN 10  7       2 BE 102553418 12.18058 1688.3074   24 
  25 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU  8  5       4 BE 410856518 12.15038 1687.4656   25 
  26 178143-51 FRANCOIS-MAHIEU       LAPLAIG  8  6       4 BE 103832318 12.14070 1682.8623   26 
  27 301970-09 POTTIER WILLY         GUIGNIE  3  3  308838 BE 103799918 12.13400 1681.5136   27 
  28 173868-44 VERSTRAETEN JEAN PIER ESPLECH  9  2  310221 BE 106945814 12.15140 1674.7580   28 
  29 156523-62 DELCOURT Paul         PERONNE  6  2  312052 BE 103695418 12.16238 1674.1287   29 
  30 129079-69 DELBECQ JEAN MICHEL   GUIGNIE  3  2  308771 BE 104755817 12.14272 1673.9790   30 
  31 145206-94 MAHIEU Thierry        LAPLAIG  5  1       3 BE 105548815 12.14410 1672.1975   31 
  32 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING  9  5       3 BE 104445415 12.17110 1670.6242   32 
  33 148934-39 MASQUILIER Jean-Louis SAINT M 10  9       2 BE 104692117 12.17050 1669.9991   33 
  34 308695-41 DESPIERRE MAXENCE     RONGY    4  4  305240 BE 104777117 12.13028 1667.5529   34 
  35 216861-66 VANDEKERKHOVE Marcel  VAULX    4  4  315856 BE 102471918 12.19280 1667.0795   35 
  36 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING  9  1       4 BE 102528218 12.19000 1654.5661   36 
  37 178143-51 FRANCOIS-MAHIEU       LAPLAIG  8  5       5 BE 103832718 12.17160 1654.5550   37 
  38 173868-44 VERSTRAETEN JEAN PIER ESPLECH  9  1       2 BE 104391417 12.17400 1653.0426   38 
  39 173868-44 VERSTRAETEN JEAN PIER ESPLECH  9  8       3 BE 103542218 12.17410 1652.8958   39 
  40 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 14  1  307872 BE 103863218 12.17357 1641.1525   40 
  41 156523-62 DELCOURT Paul         PERONNE  6  5       2 BE 105005817 12.20098 1640.9683   41 
  42 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING  9  4       5 BE 103738217 12.21500 1630.1286   42 
  43 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING  9  7       6 BE 103738817 12.21590 1628.8549   43 
  44 240758-04 O ALFRED              PERONNE  2  1  311680 BE 102412618 12.21430 1625.7324   44 
  45 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 12  1      10 BE 103829318 12.20210 1619.0491   45 
  46           DUPONT Alain          GAURAIN 10  8       3 BE 102555618 12.26488 1613.5340   46 
  47 173868-44 VERSTRAETEN JEAN PIER ESPLECH  9  4       4 BE 103615418 12.22430 1609.7258   47 
  48 178143-51 FRANCOIS-MAHIEU       LAPLAIG  8  3       6 BE 103835518 12.22490 1606.9306   48 
  49 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 14 10       2 BE 104630117 12.22047 1602.8461   49 
  50 156523-62 DELCOURT Paul         PERONNE  6  4       3 BE 105005417 12.24428 1602.6227   50 
  51 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 14  9       3 BE 102413316 12.22327 1598.9613   51 
  52 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 14 12       4 BE 102411716 12.22347 1598.6845   52 
  53 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 12  3      11 BE 105541615 12.22590 1596.9566   53 
  54 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 14  3       5 BE 102429616 12.23217 1592.2080   54 
  55 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING  9  3       7 BE 104446115 12.27480 1580.9555   55 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE DES 7                                 Data Technology Deerlijk  (99308)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS              27-06-20  211 1 an             Amateurs:33 LACHER:09.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33 23  312288 BE 413646519 12.06208 1770.8755    1 
   2 240758-04 O ALFRED              PERONNE  7  3  311680 BE 108978219 12.06270 1766.3927    2 
   3 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33  7       2 BE 413645619 12.07298 1759.4021    3 
   4 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 10  4  308186 BE 108232219 12.05200 1757.7148    4 
   5 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 10  1       2 BE 108098219 12.06340 1745.4370    5 
   6 309259-23 DEPELCHIN DANIEL      GAURAIN  1  1  317287 BE 108072219 12.11490 1745.0930    6 
   7           DUPONT Alain          GAURAIN  8  2  317565 BE 108088319 12.12268 1740.5909    7 
   8 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 10  7       3 BE 108232819 12.07100 1739.5259    8 
   9 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 15 13  307872 BE 108250719 12.07407 1732.7493    9 



  10 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 15  1       2 BE 108252019 12.08277 1725.1436   10 
  11 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33 13       3 BE 413654519 12.11118 1723.4754   11 
  12 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33 14       4 BE 413657119 12.11538 1716.8429   12 
  13 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33 12       5 BE 413652519 12.12518 1707.7672   13 
  14 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33 28       6 BE 413657519 12.13158 1704.0397   14 
  15 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 10 10       4 BE 108233719 12.11090 1701.2752   15 
  16 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING  5  3  312713 BE 108983619 12.13540 1700.4513   16 
  17 187578-77 LIEVEN ANDRE          TAINTIG  9  4  306407 BE 107645919 12.10312 1697.3576   17 
  18 187578-77 LIEVEN ANDRE          TAINTIG  9  3       2 BE 107606019 12.10332 1697.0443   18 
  19 146915-57 DELMARLE JEAN PH.     ESPLECH  5  5  310305 BE 108610919 12.14090 1685.0665   19 
  20 137759-19 DONNEZ-BEUKENNE       FONTENO  3  1  314397 BE 108963919 12.17230 1677.8280   20 
  21           DUPONT Alain          GAURAIN  8  6       2 BE 108088119 12.20258 1667.6206   21 
  22 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING  5  4       2 BE 108981919 12.18170 1660.8639   22 
  23 137759-19 DONNEZ-BEUKENNE       FONTENO  3  3       2 BE 108960919 12.19260 1659.6709   23 
  24 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 15 12       3 BE 108252119 12.16097 1653.7884   24 
  25 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 10  3       5 BE 108098819 12.16240 1653.3584   25 
  26 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 15 10       4 BE 108252319 12.16267 1651.2752   26 
  27 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 10  5       6 BE 108233419 12.17270 1644.0971   27 
  28 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33  1       7 BE 413646619 12.19578 1643.9383   28 
  29 162996-36 ALLARD CHRISTOPHE     GUIGNIE  5  2  308826 BE 108103319 12.18080 1641.5273   29 
  30 156523-62 DELCOURT Paul         PERONNE  5  1  312052 BE 108082419 12.20448 1635.9500   30 
  31 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33  6       8 BE 413643419 12.21208 1632.0535   31 
  32 151419-02 DUMORTIER GERARD      TAINTIG  4  2  308685 BE 107587319 12.19132 1631.3550   32 
  33 156523-62 DELCOURT Paul         PERONNE  5  2       2 BE 108082219 12.22018 1625.0169   33 
  34 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33 26       9 BE 413660019 12.22558 1618.6596   34 
  35 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING  5  2       3 BE 108981819 12.23240 1616.9235   35 
  36           DUPONT Alain          GAURAIN  8  1       3 BE 108088219 12.26318 1615.8602   36 
  37 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33 25      10 BE 413648919 12.23268 1614.3364   37 
  38 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33 30      11 BE 421285919 12.24148 1607.6878   38 
  39 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 10  2       7 BE 108966419 12.21530 1606.1114   39 
  40 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33 17      12 BE 413655419 12.24508 1602.7372   40 
  41 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33 29      13 BE 413651519 12.25048 1600.8202   41 
  42 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 10  9       8 BE 108233119 12.22560 1597.3704   42 
  43 308695-41 DESPIERRE MAXENCE     RONGY    8  6  305240 BE 108594119 12.21328 1593.5542   43 
  44 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33  2      14 BE 413650519 12.26448 1587.2594   44 
  45 216861-66 VANDEKERKHOVE Marcel  VAULX    4  1  315856 BE 108064019 12.29060 1586.4189   45 
  46 187578-77 LIEVEN ANDRE          TAINTIG  9  2       3 BE 107609819 12.23432 1581.7004   46 
  47 178143-51 FRANCOIS-MAHIEU       LAPLAIG  6  2  309843 BE 108211219 12.26090 1579.6227   47 
  48 302070-12 MULNARD CHRISTIAN     LA GLAN  6  4  305735 BE 108628019 12.23430 1578.2586   48 
  49 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 10  8       9 BE 108232619 12.25170 1578.1480   49 
  50 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33  9      15 BE 413653119 12.28068 1576.3099   50 
  51 308322-56 CROMMELINCK Stéphane  RONGY    7  6  305337 BE 108241319 12.24000 1573.9021   51 
  52 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 15 15       5 BE 108251419 12.25507 1572.0187   52 
  53           DUPONT Alain          GAURAIN  8  8       4 BE 108086419 12.32038 1571.6112   53 
  54 156523-62 DELCOURT Paul         PERONNE  5  3       3 BE 108082119 12.28538 1568.9152   54 
  55 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 15  9       6 BE 108253319 12.26297 1566.8185   55 
  56 196622-03 FRANCOIS ETIENNE      GAURAIN  5  2  318429 BE 108093819 12.33560 1561.4367   56 
  57 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 33 18      16 BE 413653919 12.31018 1553.4398   57 
  58 302070-12 MULNARD CHRISTIAN     LA GLAN  6  2       2 BE 109717419 12.26520 1553.0054   58 
  59 308695-41 DESPIERRE MAXENCE     RONGY    8  8       2 BE 108593019 12.26448 1551.4367   59 
  60 216861-66 VANDEKERKHOVE Marcel  VAULX    4  3       2 BE 108063819 12.33490 1549.7064   60 
  61 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 15  2       7 BE 108251119 12.28547 1547.7825   61 
  62 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 15  7       8 BE 108256319 12.29447 1541.3252   62 
  63 151419-02 DUMORTIER GERARD      TAINTIG  4  3       2 BE 107586119 12.31172 1533.5591   63 
  64 178143-51 FRANCOIS-MAHIEU       LAPLAIG  6  6       2 BE 108213719 12.32290 1530.2148   64 
  65 187578-77 LIEVEN ANDRE          TAINTIG  9  1       4 BE 107609919 12.30502 1525.6527   65 
  66 240758-04 O ALFRED              PERONNE  7  4       2 BE 108978119 12.35070 1519.5255   66 
  67 308695-41 DESPIERRE MAXENCE     RONGY    8  2       3 BE 108600019 12.31378 1513.8620   67 
  68 196622-03 FRANCOIS ETIENNE      GAURAIN  5  4       2 BE 108090219 12.40240 1513.4458   68 
  69 308695-41 DESPIERRE MAXENCE     RONGY    8  3       4 BE 108595819 12.32088 1509.9927   69 
  70 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING  5  1       4 BE 108982819 12.37150 1508.8685   70 
  71 156523-62 DELCOURT Paul         PERONNE  5  5       4 BE 108083119 12.37098 1506.3090   71 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE DES 7                                 Data Technology Deerlijk  (99308)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS              27-06-20  375 Vieux - 1 an     Amateurs:36 LACHER:09.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41 31  312288 BE 413646519 12.06208 1770.8755    1 
   2 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22  6  308186 BE 103827218 12.04080 1769.8277    2 
   3 240758-04 O ALFRED              PERONNE  9  5  311680 BE 108978219 12.06270 1766.3927    3 
   4 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41 15       2 BE 413645619 12.07298 1759.4021    4 
   5 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22 16       2 BE 108232219 12.05200 1757.7148    5 
   6 145206-94 MAHIEU Thierry        LAPLAIG  5  5  308827 BE 103878418 12.05470 1756.8617    6 
   7 178143-51 FRANCOIS-MAHIEU       LAPLAIG 14  8  309843 BE 103835318 12.06300 1755.4844    7 
   8 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41  8       3 BE 410858618 12.08158 1751.8353    8 
   9 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22  2       3 BE 103701818 12.06230 1747.2513    9 



  10 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING 14  8  312713 BE 102529518 12.09030 1746.5121   10 
  11 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22 13       4 BE 108098219 12.06340 1745.4370   11 
  12 309259-23 DEPELCHIN DANIEL      GAURAIN  1  1  317287 BE 108072219 12.11490 1745.0930   12 
  13 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22 10       5 BE 103700918 12.06480 1743.1335   13 
  14           DUPONT Alain          GAURAIN 18 12  317565 BE 108088319 12.12268 1740.5909   14 
  15 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22 19       6 BE 108232819 12.07100 1739.5259   15 
  16 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 29 27  307872 BE 108250719 12.07407 1732.7493   16 
  17 148934-39 MASQUILIER Jean-Louis SAINT M 10  5  312429 BE 102266116 12.10560 1726.7631   17 
  18 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41  2       4 BE 418056417 12.10518 1726.6518   18 
  19 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 29 15       2 BE 108252019 12.08277 1725.1436   19 
  20 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22 12       7 BE 102449516 12.08400 1724.9216   20 
  21 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41 21       5 BE 413654519 12.11118 1723.4754   21 
  22 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41 22       6 BE 413657119 12.11538 1716.8429   22 
  23 309561-34 CLEMENT CHRISTIAN     WEZ-VEL  4  1  308757 BE 102290216 12.10130 1713.2544   23 
  24 145206-94 MAHIEU Thierry        LAPLAIG  5  2       2 BE 116159014 12.10300 1710.9529   24 
  25 178143-51 FRANCOIS-MAHIEU       LAPLAIG 14  1       2 BE 103832918 12.11060 1710.8945   25 
  26 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41 20       7 BE 413652519 12.12518 1707.7672   26 
  27           DUPONT Alain          GAURAIN 18  2       2 BE 103724617 12.16008 1707.2163   27 
  28 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41 36       8 BE 413657519 12.13158 1704.0397   28 
  29 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING 14  6       2 BE 103737517 12.13420 1702.3027   29 
  30 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22 22       8 BE 108233719 12.11090 1701.2752   30 
  31 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22  7       9 BE 904929913 12.11100 1701.1187   31 
  32 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING 14 12       3 BE 108983619 12.13540 1700.4513   32 
  33 137759-19 DONNEZ-BEUKENNE       FONTENO  6  1  314397 BE 102490418 12.15020 1699.1371   33 
  34 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22  4      10 BE 103826518 12.11240 1698.9305   34 
  35 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22  5      11 BE 103826618 12.11250 1698.7745   35 
  36 187578-77 LIEVEN ANDRE          TAINTIG  9  4  306407 BE 107645919 12.10312 1697.3576   36 
  37 187578-77 LIEVEN ANDRE          TAINTIG  9  3       2 BE 107606019 12.10332 1697.0443   37 
  38 178143-51 FRANCOIS-MAHIEU       LAPLAIG 14  2       3 BE 116105914 12.12450 1695.4473   38 
  39 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41  7       9 BE 410855218 12.14178 1694.4853   39 
  40 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22  9      12 BE 104626217 12.12160 1690.8522   40 
  41 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22 11      13 BE 104629217 12.12170 1690.6976   41 
  42           DUPONT Alain          GAURAIN 18  7       3 BE 102553418 12.18058 1688.3074   42 
  43 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41  5      10 BE 410856518 12.15038 1687.4656   43 
  44 146915-57 DELMARLE JEAN PH.     ESPLECH 31 30  310305 BE 108610919 12.14090 1685.0665   44 
  45 178143-51 FRANCOIS-MAHIEU       LAPLAIG 14  6       4 BE 103832318 12.14070 1682.8623   45 
  46 301970-09 POTTIER WILLY         GUIGNIE  3  3  308838 BE 103799918 12.13400 1681.5136   46 
  47 137759-19 DONNEZ-BEUKENNE       FONTENO  6  4       2 BE 108963919 12.17230 1677.8280   47 
  48 173868-44 VERSTRAETEN JEAN PIER ESPLECH 18  2  310221 BE 106945814 12.15140 1674.7580   48 
  49 156523-62 DELCOURT Paul         PERONNE 11  2  312052 BE 103695418 12.16238 1674.1287   49 
  50 129079-69 DELBECQ JEAN MICHEL   GUIGNIE  6  2  308771 BE 104755817 12.14272 1673.9790   50 
  51 145206-94 MAHIEU Thierry        LAPLAIG  5  1       3 BE 105548815 12.14410 1672.1975   51 
  52 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING 14  5       4 BE 104445415 12.17110 1670.6242   52 
  53 148934-39 MASQUILIER Jean-Louis SAINT M 10  9       2 BE 104692117 12.17050 1669.9991   53 
  54           DUPONT Alain          GAURAIN 18 16       4 BE 108088119 12.20258 1667.6206   54 
  55 308695-41 DESPIERRE MAXENCE     RONGY   12  4  305240 BE 104777117 12.13028 1667.5529   55 
  56 216861-66 VANDEKERKHOVE Marcel  VAULX    8  4  315856 BE 102471918 12.19280 1667.0795   56 
  57 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING 14 13       5 BE 108981919 12.18170 1660.8639   57 
  58 137759-19 DONNEZ-BEUKENNE       FONTENO  6  6       3 BE 108960919 12.19260 1659.6709   58 
  59 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING 14  1       6 BE 102528218 12.19000 1654.5661   59 
  60 178143-51 FRANCOIS-MAHIEU       LAPLAIG 14  5       5 BE 103832718 12.17160 1654.5550   60 
  61 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 29 26       3 BE 108252119 12.16097 1653.7884   61 
  62 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22 15      14 BE 108098819 12.16240 1653.3584   62 
  63 173868-44 VERSTRAETEN JEAN PIER ESPLECH 18  1       2 BE 104391417 12.17400 1653.0426   63 
  64 173868-44 VERSTRAETEN JEAN PIER ESPLECH 18  8       3 BE 103542218 12.17410 1652.8958   64 
  65 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 29 24       4 BE 108252319 12.16267 1651.2752   65 
  66 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22 17      15 BE 108233419 12.17270 1644.0971   66 
  67 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41  9      11 BE 413646619 12.19578 1643.9383   67 
  68 162996-36 ALLARD CHRISTOPHE     GUIGNIE  9  6  308826 BE 108103319 12.18080 1641.5273   68 
  69 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 29  1       5 BE 103863218 12.17357 1641.1525   69 
  70 156523-62 DELCOURT Paul         PERONNE 11  5       2 BE 105005817 12.20098 1640.9683   70 
  71 156523-62 DELCOURT Paul         PERONNE 11  7       3 BE 108082419 12.20448 1635.9500   71 
  72 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41 14      12 BE 413643419 12.21208 1632.0535   72 
  73 151419-02 DUMORTIER GERARD      TAINTIG  7  5  308685 BE 107587319 12.19132 1631.3550   73 
  74 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING 14  4       7 BE 103738217 12.21500 1630.1286   74 
  75 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING 14  7       8 BE 103738817 12.21590 1628.8549   75 
  76 240758-04 O ALFRED              PERONNE  9  1       2 BE 102412618 12.21430 1625.7324   76 
  77 156523-62 DELCOURT Paul         PERONNE 11  8       4 BE 108082219 12.22018 1625.0169   77 
  78 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22  1      16 BE 103829318 12.20210 1619.0491   78 
  79 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41 34      13 BE 413660019 12.22558 1618.6596   79 
  80 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING 14 11       9 BE 108981819 12.23240 1616.9235   80 
  81           DUPONT Alain          GAURAIN 18 11       5 BE 108088219 12.26318 1615.8602   81 
  82 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41 33      14 BE 413648919 12.23268 1614.3364   82 
  83           DUPONT Alain          GAURAIN 18  8       6 BE 102555618 12.26488 1613.5340   83 
  84 173868-44 VERSTRAETEN JEAN PIER ESPLECH 18  4       4 BE 103615418 12.22430 1609.7258   84 
  85 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41 38      15 BE 421285919 12.24148 1607.6878   85 
  86 178143-51 FRANCOIS-MAHIEU       LAPLAIG 14  3       6 BE 103835518 12.22490 1606.9306   86 
  87 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22 14      17 BE 108966419 12.21530 1606.1114   87 
  88 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 29 10       6 BE 104630117 12.22047 1602.8461   88 
  89 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41 25      16 BE 413655419 12.24508 1602.7372   89 



  90 156523-62 DELCOURT Paul         PERONNE 11  4       5 BE 105005417 12.24428 1602.6227   90 
  91 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41 37      17 BE 413651519 12.25048 1600.8202   91 
  92 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 29  9       7 BE 102413316 12.22327 1598.9613   92 
  93 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 29 12       8 BE 102411716 12.22347 1598.6845   93 
  94 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22 21      18 BE 108233119 12.22560 1597.3704   94 
  95 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22  3      19 BE 105541615 12.22590 1596.9566   95 
  96 308695-41 DESPIERRE MAXENCE     RONGY   12 10       2 BE 108594119 12.21328 1593.5542   96 
  97 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 29  3       9 BE 102429616 12.23217 1592.2080   97 
  98 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41 10      18 BE 413650519 12.26448 1587.2594   98 
  99 216861-66 VANDEKERKHOVE Marcel  VAULX    8  5       2 BE 108064019 12.29060 1586.4189   99 
 100 187578-77 LIEVEN ANDRE          TAINTIG  9  2       3 BE 107609819 12.23432 1581.7004  100 
 101 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING 14  3      10 BE 104446115 12.27480 1580.9555  101 
 102 178143-51 FRANCOIS-MAHIEU       LAPLAIG 14 10       7 BE 108211219 12.26090 1579.6227  102 
 103 145206-94 MAHIEU Thierry        LAPLAIG  5  4       4 BE 103877318 12.25350 1579.0047  103 
 104 302070-12 MULNARD CHRISTIAN     LA GLAN 10  8  305735 BE 108628019 12.23430 1578.2586  104 
 105 189396-52 NIHOUL ALDO           LAPLAIG 22 20      20 BE 108232619 12.25170 1578.1480  105 
 106 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41 17      19 BE 413653119 12.28068 1576.3099  106 
 107 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 29 13      10 BE 104631217 12.25267 1575.2360  107 
 108 308322-56 CROMMELINCK Stéphane  RONGY    7  6  305337 BE 108241319 12.24000 1573.9021  108 
 109 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 29 29      11 BE 108251419 12.25507 1572.0187  109 
 110           DUPONT Alain          GAURAIN 18 18       7 BE 108086419 12.32038 1571.6112  110 
 111 145513-13 DECROOS DANIEL        ANTOING 14  2      11 BE 101873616 12.29090 1570.2385  111 
 112 156523-62 DELCOURT Paul         PERONNE 11  9       6 BE 108082119 12.28538 1568.9152  112 
 113 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 29 23      12 BE 108253319 12.26297 1566.8185  113 
 114 196622-03 FRANCOIS ETIENNE      GAURAIN  8  2  318429 BE 103687418 12.33430 1563.0974  114 
 115 196622-03 FRANCOIS ETIENNE      GAURAIN  8  5       2 BE 108093819 12.33560 1561.4367  115 
 116 148934-39 MASQUILIER Jean-Louis SAINT M 10  1       3 BE 104817315 12.30330 1557.8609  116 
 117 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 29  5      13 BE 104635717 12.27457 1556.7830  117 
 118 146054-69 VIVIER YANNICK        LAPLAIG 29  6      14 BE 104635317 12.27517 1555.9962  118 
 119 216861-66 VANDEKERKHOVE Marcel  VAULX    8  2       3 BE 102470418 12.33030 1555.5577  119 
 120 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41  6      20 BE 410857818 12.30588 1553.8263  120 
 121 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE     ERE-TOU 41 26      21 BE 413653919 12.31018 1553.4398  121 
 122           DUPONT Alain          GAURAIN 18  3       8 BE 102552818 12.34258 1553.4168  122 
 123 302070-12 MULNARD CHRISTIAN     LA GLAN 10  6       2 BE 109717419 12.26520 1553.0054  123 
 124 308695-41 DESPIERRE MAXENCE     RONGY   12 12       3 BE 108593019 12.26448 1551.4367  124 
 125 216861-66 VANDEKERKHOVE Marcel  VAULX    8  7       4 BE 108063819 12.33490 1549.7064  125 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


